
Regnskabsår 2016

Korr.

budget

1000 kr.

Udgiftsbaseret

A

Ikke godkendt

Årsagskode DKK

Spar/Lån S/L -27.132

-27.132

-27.132

-21.077

-21.077

-18.821

-18.821

-16.439

-16.439

-16.439

-2.382

-2.382

-2.382

-2.256

-2.256

-1.656

-1.656

-1.656

-600

-600

-600

-6.055

-6.055

-4.238

-4.238

-4.238

-4.238

-4.238

-1.817

-1.817

-1.817

-1.817

-1.817Spar/Lån 2016-2017

BÅT

Spar/lån anlæg 2016-17, Voksenservice

Pleje

Skattefinansieret anlæg

Pleje, kvalitetsfondsanlæg

BÅT

Voksenservice, øvrige skatteanlæg

Serviceudgifter

Pleje

BÅT

Spar/Lån 2016-2017

Visitation

BÅT

Spar/Lån 2016-2017

Anlægsudgifter

Social- og Omsorgsudvalget

Voksenservice

Skattefinansieret anlæg

Øksen specifikation

Godkendelsesstatus

Pleje

Skattefinansieret område

Driftsudgifter

Social- og Omsorgsudvalget

Voksenservice

Serviceudgifter

Projekter - fælles

BÅT

Spar/lån drift 2016-17, Voksenservice

Sundhedsstaben

BÅT

Spar/lån 2016-2017 drift - Sundhed


